9042C3
Founders 15 ColorLED Area, Flood, & Wall Light
320,000 Hours
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:

P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
*120-277V Models Only.
Order Information Example: 9042C3F1X37UBLCZKASP
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
KH20RPZ Die-Cast Adaptor for 3″ to 5″ Round Poles, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish. Use with Kitty Hawk Mounting Arm
only.
KH20WMZ Die-Cast Wall Mount Adaptor, Bronze Powdercoat Finish.
Use with KH25A Kitty Hawk Mounting Arm only.
PTSB1SZ Single Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal
Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
PTSB290SZ Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal 90°
Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
PTSB2180SZ Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal 180°
Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
PTSB390SZ* Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal 90°
Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
PTSB3120SZ* Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal 120°
Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
PTSB490SZ* Quad Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal 90°
Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
*Non-stock item. Consult factory for lead time.
PTSB290SZ

P18103 P18112 P18114
Rev. 041224
Ordering Guide:
Founders 15 ColorLED Area, Flood, & Wall Light
320,000 Hours
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Mounting Options:
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
0.35 11 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2@180° Mount
0.70 22 Lbs
2@90° Mount
0.48 22 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
3@90° Mount
0.77 33 Lbs
3@120° Mount
0.70 33 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
4@90° Mount
0.77 44 Lbs
EPA (Effective Projected Area) Shown with Small Kitty Hawk Arm mounting.
9042AMC3 with Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
(BR)
Two-Piece Stamped Steel Adjustable Bracket, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
9042AMC3 with Kitty Hawk Arm (KA)
Kitty Hawk Die-Cast Mounting Arm, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware. Mounts Directly
to Square Poles.
9042AMC3 with "SF" External Mount
Slipfitter (SF)
External Mount Die-Cast Adjustable Slipfitter for 2⅜˝
Tenons, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
9042AMC3 with Pole Mounting Arm Adap-
tor (MA)
Die-Cast Adaptor for 2⅜˝ Horizontal Mounting Arms,
Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
9042AMC3 with Yoke (Y)
Stamped Heavy-Duty Steel Yoke, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
9042AMC3 with Easy-Hang Bracket (EH)
Die-Cast Easy-Hang Wall Bracket, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
9042AMC3 with Knuckle (K)
Die-Cast Adjustable Knuckle with ½” NPS
Threads, Bronze Powdercoat Finish.
Rev. 041224
Founders 15 ColorLED Area, Flood, & Wall Light
320,000 Hours
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Distributions
LED Board Watts Input
Watts Beam
AmberLED 22w
ColorLED 22w 24
C 110°H x 75°V, NEMA 7Hx7V
F 110°H x 110°V, NEMA 7Hx7V
I 30°H x 30°V, NEMA 4Hx4V